ST56 ST56

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB471

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Howard amendment, AM1952, on page 5, line 6, the colon has been struck.
- 2. In the E and R amendments, ER148, on page 1, line 4, "84-712.05, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and section" has been inserted after "section"; in line 7 "to provide that certain prescription information, data, and reports are not a public record;" has been inserted after "duties;"; and in line 8 "section" has been struck and "sections" inserted.
  - 3. In the Kuehn amendment, AM1909:
- a. Sections 3 and 4 have been renumbered as sections 4 and 5, respectively; and
- b. On page 4, line 18, "84-712.05, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and section" has been inserted after "section"; and in line 19 "is" has been struck and "are" inserted.

(signed) Matt Hansen, Chairperson